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Hoffmann, Anton
Raffegerst, Florian
Fay, Lorenz
Hartmann, Christian
Ullrich, Andreas
Reindl, Johannes

Dirsch, Frank
Essler, Frank
Kunz, Joachim
Schanz, Wolfgang
Sonnentag, Helmut
Dirsch, Wolfgang

Flachenecker, Norbert
Frey, Johann

Reindl, Josef

Hahn, Mario

Rudrich, Michael
Witzgall, Christian
Bérschlein, Gerald
Seifert, Uwe

Spiele

14
12
17
11
13
14

17

13

15

14
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Schnitt 2007/2008

Gesamt

Gesamt

487.,4
479,3
462,3
462,0
458,7
456,2

452,2
451,2
449,8
447,8
445,1
436,9

435,0
427,0
425,3
423,0
421,2
407,7
335,0

0,0

Abraumen

168,1
158,8
152,3
151,5
150,2
1411

142,6
143,6
145,1
1445
141,2
1415

134,8
129,6
128,4
131,0
126,2

Fehler

1,7
3,9
2,5
2,8
4,8
6,1

5,6
5,7
4,3
4,7
7,6
3,7

54
6,0
6,2
1,0
9,6

117,0 12,7
106,0 14,0

0,0

0,0

Spiele
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Heim

Heim

505,9
497,3
485,6
478,5
474,5
473,8

476,0
467,7
482,0
4791
456,0
470,3

483,4
4413
459,7

0,0
447,0
462,0
335,0

0,0

Abraumen

180,9
168,0
165,8
153,2
155,1
145,8

153,7
151,2
160,5
160,3
141,3
160,3

154,6
134,0
139,5

0,0
138,0
152,0

Fehler

0,8
3,8
2,2
3,3
4,5
5,6

4,3
4,2
3,8
3,8
7,5
0,8

4,2
6,3
5,3
0,0
7,0
9,0

106,0 14,0

0,0

0,0

Platz
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10

12

15
11

17
14
19
16
13
18
20

Spiele
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Auswarts

Auswérts

462,8
443,3
436,1
4422
433,4
432,8

416,5
418,3
4240
419,9
435,3
4221

409,6
408,0
399,5
423,0
382,5
380,5

0,0

0,0

Abraumen

151,2
140,5
137,1
149,4
142,2
134,8

126,0
128,3
132,8
130,6
141,1
133,2

124,3
123,7
120,0
131,0

Fehler

3,0
4,3
2,9
2,2
5,2
6,7

7,5
8,7
4,8
5,6
7,8
5,0

6,1
5,7
6,9
1,0

108,5 13,5
99,5 14,5

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

Stand: 19. Jan 08

Platz Mannschaft
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